OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Eva
Izzy
Kimran
Hannah
Malisa
Melody
Ky

LESSON SCHEDULE

AMY MILLS
MONDAY
VOCALS

29 /12 /25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals

wsSTovT=CrEro

Vocals

Length

20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

5/1

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

12/1

10.10
10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
1.30

19/1

10.40
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
10.10
1.30

26/1

11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
10.10
10.30
1.30

2/2

11.50
12.20
12.50
10.10
10.40
11.20
1.30

9/2

12.20
12.50
10.00
10.30
11.20
11.50
1.30



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Seren
Imogen
Mikael
Lucy
Jack
Sophia
Jayden
Tilly
Xave
Charlotte
Aanya
Nojus

LESSON SCHEDULE

LORNA HERON-BUXCEY

MONDAY

PIANO / KEYB

29 /12 / 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
B Piano
H Piano
H Piano
T Piano
R Piano
S Piano
T Piano
B Piano
M Piano
D Piano
C Piano
K Piano

Length

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

5/1

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

12/1

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
11.00
1.30
3.30

19/1

10.00
10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
11.00
1.30
3.30

26/1

10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
10.00
11.00
1.30
3.30

2/2

11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
1.30
3.30

9/2

11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.20
11.00
1.30
3.30



