

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

TEACHER	AMY MILLS
LESSON DAY	MONDAY
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS
ROTA UPDATED	29 / 12 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	5/1	12/1	19/1	26/1	2/2	9/2
Eva	G	Vocals	20 min	NO LSN	10.10	10.40	11.20	11.50	12.20
Izzy	A	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	10.30	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.50
Kimran	U	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.50	10.00
Hannah	M	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	11.50	12.20	12.50	10.10	10.30
Malisa	P	Vocals	20 min	NO LSN	12.20	12.50	10.10	10.40	11.20
Melody	W	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	12.50	10.10	10.30	11.20	11.50
Ky	S	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

TEACHER	LORNA HERON-BUXCEY
LESSON DAY	MONDAY
INSTRUMENT	PIANO / KEYB
ROTA UPDATED	29 / 12 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	5/1	12/1	19/1	26/1	2/2	9/2
Seren	B	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.20	11.50
Imogen	H	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	10.00	10.30	11.20	11.50	12.20
Mikael	H	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	10.30	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.50
Lucy	T	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.50	2.00
Jack	R	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	11.50	12.20	12.50	2.00	2.30
Sophia	S	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	12.20	12.50	2.00	2.30	9.30
Jayden	T	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	12.50	2.00	2.30	9.30	10.00
Tilly	B	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	2.00	2.30	9.30	10.00	10.30
Xave	M	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	2.30	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.20
Charlotte	D	Piano	20 min	NO LSN	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00
Aanya	C	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30
Nojus	K	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	3.30	3.30	3.30	3.30	3.30